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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maegan Kragie356
V-Force

9.725 9.625 9.5509.550 38.450
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Radia Wong319
Champions Acad

9.550 9.225 9.3509.150 37.275
2 4 5 3 2 

2 

Sophia Campbell317
Central Coast

9.275 9.200 9.2759.400 37.150
6 5 2 4T 3 

3 

Macha Karpov360
West Valley

9.300 9.550 9.4508.650 36.950
5 2 11 2 4 

4 

Sara Kusumoto342
Peninsula

9.100 9.150 9.2759.225 36.750
7T 6 4 4T 5 

5 

Emerson Hill314
Cal Sports-Race St.

9.400 9.475 9.1508.600 36.625
3T 3 12 7 6 

6 

Megan Young313
Cal Sports-Great Oak

9.400 9.025 8.8509.000 36.275
3T 8 7T 11T 7 

7 

Anjali Sudan316
Cal Sports-Race St.

9.100 9.075 8.8009.275 36.250
7T 7 3 13 8 

8 

Sadie Hoag359
West Valley

9.050 8.850 9.1009.050 36.050
10 9 6 8 9 

9 

Ashlynn Valdez337
Monterey Bay

8.975 8.600 9.1758.775 35.525
11T 10 9 6 10 

10 

Alisha Shah306
Bay Aerials

9.075 8.500 8.8509.000 35.425
9 11 7T 11T 11 

11 

Grace Lin326
Gold Star

8.850 7.850 8.9508.750 34.400
13 13 10 10 12 

12 

Malea Lewis347
Performance

8.975 7.675 9.0508.525 34.225
11T 14 13 9 13 

13 

Ava Schulz321
Diablo

8.600 8.325 8.7258.425 34.075
14 12 14 14 14 

14 
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